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TO:  Board of Selectmen 

FROM: Jacqueline Rochester 

DATE: November 16, 2021 

RE:  2022 Board of Selectmen Proposed Meeting Schedule 

             ______ 

 

Below is the 2022 Board of Selectmen Proposed Meeting Schedule: 

 

DATE   DAY OF WEEK REASON       ______ 
 

January 4  Tuesday *Monday January 3rd is the New Years’ Day Holiday   

January 18 Tuesday   

February 7 Monday    

February 22 Tuesday   

March 7 Monday  

March 22 Tuesday   

April 4 Monday 

April 19 Tuesday 

May 2 Monday   

May 17 Tuesday 

June 6 Monday 

June 21 Tuesday 

July 5 Tuesday *Monday July 4th is Independence Day Holiday 

July 19 Tuesday 

August 1 Monday 

August 16 Tuesday 

September 6 Tuesday *Monday September 6th is Labor Day Holiday    

September 20 Tuesday   

October 3 Monday     

October 18 Tuesday 

November 7 Monday 

November 22 Tuesday 

December 5 Monday 

December 20 Tuesday 

 

All meetings fall on the first Monday and third Tuesday of each month except where noted. 

 


